& RUNATICA Ultra Trail Muntanyes Costa Daurada - UTMC

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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06:49:41
07:13:49
07:21:18
07:58:14
08:17:47
08:22:23
08:32:15
08:43:51
08:54:20
09:05:58
09:08:14
09:11:22
09:23:52
09:26:14
09:37:22
09:40:50
09:41:04
09:41:14
09:59:38
10:08:20
10:10:52
10:14:01
10:24:30
10:35:04
10:38:27
10:44:29
10:46:31
10:46:55
11:20:56
11:22:07
11:22:08
11:22:08
11:22:08
11:26:15
11:30:22
11:41:05
11:44:35

805
806
68

16
46
58
817
820
15
61
27
56
13
33
63
11
28
44
803
40

ALEIX TODA MAS

ISAAC SALVAT FARGAS

SAU DOMENECH ALVAREZ

ALEX LLAVERIA

ARTUR MOYA MATA

MIGUEL ANGEL PENALVER DE AQUINO
FRANCESC CABALLE FABRA
IVAN HERNANDEZ MORALES
CARLES SALSENCH CONSTANCIO
GUILLEM PADROSA DANES
JOSEP BOVER BALDERICH

ELOI ORTIZ BRAULIO

ADRIA CASANOVAS JIMENEZ
NOEL RIO CRESPO

MATEU NAVARRO MASIP

IPAR MARTINEZ DE FALCON
ADRIA BORREGO ORPINELL
JOSEP M JULVE LARA

MARC TODA CALLAU

ALBERT JORQUERA MESTRES
TOMAS PERPINA MEDIEL
LORENA RAMOS ALMANSA
JULIA COMPANY FENOLLAR
ALEX ALVAREZ MAQUEDA

JORDI BUJ CAMPO

IGNASI PIERA SEDO

BELEN SIMARRO VALLS

JOAN PONS ROQUETA

JUAN CARRASCO PASTOR
DANIEL CERVELLO CASTELLANO
JOAN CARLES LIEBANAS RUIZ
MARIA ELENA FERRERES SEBASTIA
NEUS PEIRO PIFARRE

ROBERT PASCUAL CABEZA
JORDI CASES BLASI

ALBERT VILA TEIXIDO

ALICIA DOMINGO MASDEU
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65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter M
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter M
65K-Veter M
65K-Veter M
65K-Senior F
65K-Veter M
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter M
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter F
65K-Plus M
65K-Veter M
65K-Senior M
65K-Master M
65K-Master F
65K-Master F
65K-Veter M
65K-Master M
65K-Senior M
65K-Master F

CE L'ARENY
TRAIL.CAT - SPORTHG
BICIAT

NECTINA TRAIL MINICAR PONS-D...

CAMP BASE INTEMPERIE
TRAIL VILLAR CAJA RURAL
BORGES TRAIL

KMS X UN SUENO

CE L’ARENY

CLUB ALPI BELL-LLOC

AEM RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDA
PANDAS TIM

CE VILAPLANA
INDEPENDIENTE

BTTORRE

PRBLMS.CG

CONCA SENGLARS

CE L’ARENY

CE L’ARENY

INDEPENDIENTE

ELS BIRIMBINS DE PRADES
WETRACKS

CC LA MALLA BARXETA

KE PASA TIU TEAM

CE SANLORIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AEM RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDA
CMR

INDEPENDIENTE
TRAILROADRUNNERS

UEC TORTOSA

CLUB ESPORTIU PEDALA.CAT BAL...

AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA

ESPOT ESQUI CLUB VALLS D'ANEU

AEM RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDA
CE ARITJOL

6:11
6:33
6:40
7:14
7:31
7:36
7:44
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:17
8:20
8:31
8:33
8:44
8:47
8:47
8:47
9:04
9:12
9:14
9:17
9:26
9:36
9:39
9:45
9:46
9:47
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:19
10:19
10:22
10:26
10:36
10:39
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

11:48:26
11:53:40
11:54:30
11:58:32
11:59:42
12:13:07
12:22:18
12:28:31
12:28:35
12:28:35
12:28:37
12:33:51
12:33:55
12:34:06
12:34:15
12:46:57
12:50:40
12:59:03
12:59:36
13:02:44
13:07:55
13:18:50
13:24:21

32
37
70
35
79
60
804
810
22
69
818
54
77
24
42
49
821
816
29
823
30
71
64

LAURA BOIX CARBONES

ANTON JUNCOSA BASORA
GERONIMO HERCULES

ANNA QUINTERO CLERGAS
ANTONI SALAS PALLICER

JOAN ESTIVILL ROIG

JAUME PIJUAN VIDIELLA

JOSE JOAQUIN GERONA ALARCON
GREGORIO SANCHEZ MARTOS
NURIA CODINA

DAVID DE GROOT FIBLA
FRANCESC FELIP RODON
JESUS BURLO IRIGARAY

CHUS HERRERA DUAREZ
ANTONIO BUQUERAS

JAUME TRUYOLS

JOSE ANTONIO GUZMAN SASTRE
FRANCESC AUBACH GRAS

EVA BASANTA BAYO

VICENC TUBAU ALEMANY

ORIOL GUELL VILLAR

JORDI PONS FONT

FERNANDO SERRANDO VARGAS

TN EENEIZSLZSESTMESE

65K-Veter F
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter M
65K-Veter F
65K-Master M
65K-Master M
65K-Senior M
65K-Veter M
65K-Master M
65K-Veter F
65K-Senior M
65K-Plus M
65K-Plus M
65K-Master M
65K-Master M
65K-Veter M
65K-Veter M
65K-Master M
65K-Veter F
65K-Master M
65K-Senior M
65K-Plus M
65K-Master M

TRCARESTA CAMP BASE
BUFFATS DEL VENDRELL
RUNTRAIL PENEDES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ELS BIRIMBINS DE PRADES
ENNATURAT

CE MADTEAM

CE ALLIBERADRENALINA
PEDALA.CAT
INDEPENDIENTE

AEC REUS

ELS BIRIMBINS DE PRADES
INDEPENDIENTE

OBRINT TRACA
INDEPENDIENTE

CET

INDEPENDIENTE

AE TALAIA

UELL

CEU SUDACTIU
UECANOIA
INDEPENDIENTE

10:43
10:47
10:48
10:52
10:53
11:05
11:13
11:19
11:19
11:19
11:19
11:24
11:24
11:24
11:24
11:36
11:39
11:47
11:47
11:50
11:55
12:05
12:10
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